
location :  								        date : 

Name

NSA Membership No.						N      SA Rating

							                  Your	      Opponent’s      Plus/minus
  Round      Opponent’s name   		       W  L  T       Score             Score	     Point-spread      Record 

1
1st    2nd

2
1st    2nd

3
1st    2nd

4
1st    2nd

5
1st    2nd

6
1st    2nd

7
1st    2nd

8
1st    2nd

 cumulative

  W  L  T 

Saturday Morning: Doors open at 8:00 am for setup - Announcements at 9 am - Play begins...

Lunch break: be back at 2:00 pm - Play begins at 2:15 pm sharp!

Is this great or what?! You got to spend all day playing Scrabble® ! Have a good night's sleep.

  W  L  T 

  W  L  T 

  W  L  T 

  W  L  T 

  W  L  T 

  W  L  T 

  W  L  T 

 cumulative

 cumulative

 cumulative

 cumulative

 cumulative

 cumulative

NSA Club 374

tournament scoresheet



	    <- # of firsts...........................cumulative spread and record from Page 1 ->

Contestant Scorecard, p.2

							                  Your	      Opponent’s      Plus/minus
  Round      Opponent’s name   		       W  L  T       Score             Score	     Point-spread      Record 

9
1st    2nd

10
1st    2nd

11
1st    2nd

12
1st    2nd

13
1st    2nd

14
1st    2nd

 cumulative

  W  L  T 

Sunday Morning: Doors open at 8:30 am for setup - Announcements at 9 am - Play begins...

Lunch break: be back at 2:00 pm - Play begins at 2:15 pm sharp!

Vote for Most Outrageous Phoney; hand in Bingo Ace sheet - Awards ceremony at approximately 3:30 pm.

  W  L  T 

  W  L  T 

  W  L  T 

  W  L  T 

  W  L  T 

 cumulative

 cumulative

 cumulative

 cumulative

 cumulative

Round ? S J X Q Z Bingos For Bingos Against
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
19
11
12
13
14

Total:


